EL FORCON
01 MAYO 2024

Chupete Ponis
1 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin

cronémetro)

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
oS CAPA/RAZA

1 LICKEN DE CIVRY
GLEN DE L'AUMONT / BALMER
LAWN RACHAEL X
KNIGHTWOOD DRAGONFLY /
1999 / MALE / BAYO / NEW

FOREST
2 VEGA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ
3 ZAQUI

NONE / NONE / 1999 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

4 LICKEN DE CIVRY
GLEN DE L'AUMONT / BALMER
LAWN RACHAEL X
KNIGHTWOOD DRAGONFLY /
1999 / MALE / BAYO / NEW
FOREST

L.A.C.

140413

136193

139737

140413

%’ELI’L

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES

Pista / Arena: None None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Tania
XANA GRAZINI
GONZALEZ / GEAC DE
LA GRAND'COUR

ALONSO

FERNANDEZ, Lia

XANA GRAZINI GLEZ
/ NONE

RODRIGUEZ
GRAZINI, Flavia
XANA GRAZINI
GONZALEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ, Paula
XANA GRAZINI
GONZALEZ / GEAC DE
LA GRAND'COUR

L.D.N.

354565

355923

355379

355476

Pais

ES
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